
D:\InSite\Files\CORP\Attachments\86803bc4-5e94-4fec-9365-5f66e1f7a266.doc 

DEPARTMENT OF ENGINEERING SERVICES 
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY SHEET 

September 19, 2012 
 
 
PROJECT: CCIA COMMUNICATIONS CENTER PERIMETER SECURITY 

(Project No. E10075)  
 
APPROVED: City Council Motion No. 2011-216 on September 27, 2011 
 
CONTRACTOR: Beecroft Construction 
 P.O. Box 2643 
 Corpus Christi, TX 78403 
 
  
  
  
 

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT (Sept. 27, 2011) $2,493,665.79 Motion No. 2011-216

25% Limit Amount $623,416.45

Change Order No. 1 $49,900.00 Administrative Approved

Change Order No. 2 $168,499.36 Motion No. 2012-       

TOTAL All Change Orders $218,399.36 8.8% < 25%

NEW CONTRACT PRICE $2,712,065.15

 


